

WPO/375/2019
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

AMIT CHANDRA SINHA AND ORS.
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

BEFORE

The Hon'ble Justice RAJA BASU CHOWDHURY

Date: 30th January, 2024

APPEARANCE

Mr. Mohit Gupta, Advocate

...for the petitioners

Mr. Vipul Kundulia, Advocate

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Shah, Advocate

...for the respondents

The Court: Heard learned Advocates appearing for the respective parties.

List this matter in the monthly list of February, 2024.

(RAJA BASU CHOWDHURY, J.)